6/17/2024
6:19 PM

6/17/2024
2:39 PM

6/17/2024
10:00 AM

6/17/2024
9:42 AM

Citation

Petty Theft

Petty Theft

Commercial
Burglary

Location
13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

1100 Block Sibley St
Beat 4

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

3500 Block Edgewood Dr
Beat 5

Summary

Kurone Frazier, 34, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.

Unknown suspect(s) stole mountain bike and helmet.

Unknown suspect(s) stole bicycle from bike rack.

Unknown suspect(s) stole approximately $4350 worth of lumber from construction site.



