Date	Туре	Location	Summary
6/17/2024 6:19 PM	Citation	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Kurone Frazier, 34, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.
6/17/2024 2:39 PM	Petty Theft	1100 Block Sibley St Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) stole mountain bike and helmet.
6/17/2024 10:00 AM	Petty Theft	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Unknown suspect(s) stole bicycle from bike rack.
6/17/2024 9:42 AM	Commercial Burglary	3500 Block Edgewood Dr Beat 5	Unknown suspect(s) stole approximately \$4350 worth of lumber from construction site.